% of

(A+B+C)

   No.

(a)

As a %

of total

shares

held (b)

No.

(a)

As a %

of total

shares

held (b)

(A)

Promoter &

Promoter

Group 8 13167579 0 0 13167579 83.44 13167579 0 0 83.44 0 0

0 0 13167579

(B)  Public 17 2612421 0 0 2612421 16.56 2612421 0 0 16.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 2612421

( C)

Non

Promoter-

Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N.A N.A 0

(C1)

Shares

underlying

DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N.A N.A 0

(C2)

Shares held

by Employee

Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N.A N.A 0

   TOTAL 25 15780000 100 0 15780000 100 15780000 0 0 100.00 0 0

N.A N.A 15780000

Note: Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing

of the Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of such equity shares.

51

7. The shareholding pattern before and after the Issue:

Sr.

No

Name of share holder Pre-issue Post Issue

No of equity

shares

As a % of Issued

Capital

No of equity

shares

As a % of Issued

Capital

(i) Promoter

1 Girish Raval 6554031 41.53 5807981 31.22

2 Bhamini Mehta 1531800 9.71 1531800 8.23

 TOTAL (A) 8085831 51.24 7339781 39.45

(ii) Promoter Group

3 Ishita Raval 373590 2.37 373590 2.00

4 Ashokkumar Raval 685998 4.35 685998 3.69

5 Brijesh Raval 1631400 10.34 1494400 7.97

6 Jaydeep Raval 1491360 9.45 1491360 8.02

7 Devanshi Dave 359400 2.28 359400 1.93

8 Bhamini Infrastructure

Private Limited  540000 3.42 540000 2.90

 TOTAL (B) 5081748 32.20 4944748 26.58

(iii) Public

9 Rajendrakumar Patel 75000 0.47 0.00 0.00

10 Nanduprasad Vyas 195000 1.24 195000 1.05

11 Jitendra Vyas 270000 1.71 0.00 0.00

12 Suresh Patel 69000 0.44 0.00 0.00

13 Nitinkumar Raval 157500 1.00 0.00 0.00

14 Sushmaben Patel 141702 0.90 35702 0.19

15 Sanjay Raval 97500 0.62 24500 0.13

16 Alpaben Raval 210000 1.33 52500 0.28

17 Radhikaben Patel 37200 0.24 0.00 0.00

18 Rameshbhai Patel 332769 2.11 83269 0.45

19 Vishnubhai Patel 137250 0.87 0.00 0.00

20 Hiren Dave 408000 2.59 137000 0.73

21 Sayyadunnisa Kovadiya 274500 1.74 69000 0.37

22 Nitesh Patel 94500 0.60 0.00 0.00

23 Purvesh  Patel 52500 0.33 13500 0.07

24 Bhumi Bhatt 30000 0.19 30000 0.16

25 Yash Raval 30000 0.19 30000 0.16

 IPO

2825000 15.19

 OFS

2825000 15.19

 TOTAL (C) 2612421 16.56 6320471 33.97

 TOTAL (A+B+C) 15780000 100.00 18605000 100.00

8. Details of Major Shareholders

i. List of Shareholders holding 1.00% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of

the Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital

1.  Girish Raval 6554031 41.53

2.  Bhamini Mehta 1531800 9.71

3.  Ishita  Raval 373590 2.37

4.  Ashokkumar Raval 685998 4.35

5.  Brijesh Raval 1631400 10.34

6.  Jaydeep Raval 1491360 9.45

7.  Devanshi Dave 359400 2.28

52

8.  Bhamini Infrastructure  Private Limited  540000 3.42

9.  Nanduprasad Vyas 195000 1.24

10.  Jitendra Vyas 270000 1.71

11.  Nitinkumar Raval 157500 1.00

12.  Alpaben Raval 210000 1.33

13.  Rameshbhai Patel 332769 2.11

14.  Hiren Dave 408000 2.59

15.  Sayyadunnisa Kovadiya 274500 1.74

TOTAL 15015348 95.17

ii. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company ten days prior to

the date of the Prospectus:

Sr.

No.

Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital

1.  Girish  Ochchhavalal Raval 6554031 41.53

2.  Bhamini Baldevprasd Mehta 1531800 9.71

3.  Ishita  Prakash Raval 373590 2.37

4.  AshokkumarOchchhavlal Raval 685998 4.35

5.  Brijesh Girish Raval 1631400 10.34

6.  Jaydeep Girish Raval 1491360 9.45

7.  Devanshi Jayesh Dave 359400 2.28

8.  BhaminiInfrastructure  Private Limited  540000 3.42

9.  NanduprasadHarnarayan Vyas 195000 1.24

10.  Jitendra Nanduprasad Vyas 270000 1.71

11.  NitinkumarVinodchandraRaval 157500 1.00

12.  AlpabenVinodchandraRaval 210000 1.33

13.  Rameshbhai Kalidas Patel 332769 2.11

14.  Hiren Anilbhai Dave 408000 2.59

15.  Sayyadunnisa Hafijbhai Kovadiya 274500 1.74

TOTAL 15015348 95.17

iii. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company one years prior

to the date of the Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital

1 Girish  OchchhavalalRaval 2089677 39.73

2 Bhamini Baldevprasd Mehta 351000 6.67

3 Ishita  PrakashRaval 124530 2.37

4 Ashokkumar Ochchhavlal Raval 102000 1.94

5 Brijesh Girish Raval 413800 7.87

6 Jaydeep Girish Raval 352120 6.69

7 Devanshi Jayesh Dave 119800 2.28

8 BhaminiInfrastructure Private Limited  180000 3.42

9 NanduprasadHarnarayan Vyas 65000 1.24

10 Jitendra Nanduprasad Vyas 90000 1.71

11 NitinkumarVinodchandraRaval 52000 1.00

12 AlpabenVinodchandraRaval 70000 1.33

13 Rameshbhai Kalidas Patel 261923 4.98

14 Hiren Anilbhai Dave 136000 2.59

15 Sayyadunnisa Hafijbhai Kovadiya 91500 1.74

16 Suresh Natwerlal Patel 73000 1.39

17 Sushmaben Nikhilbhai Patel 143900 2.74

53

18 Vishnubhai Shivabhai Patel 215750 4.10

19 PurveshVishnubhai Patel 167500 3.18

TOTAL 5099500 96.97

iv. List of Shareholder holding 1.00% or more of the paid-up capital of the company two years prior

to the date of the Prospectus:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % of Shares Capital

1 Girish  Ochchhavalal Raval 2089677 39.73

2 Bhamini Baldevprasd Mehta 351000 6.67

3 Ishita  Prakash Raval 124530 2.37

4 Ashokkumar Ochchhavlal Raval 102000 1.94

5 Brijesh Girish Raval 413800 7.87

6 Jaydeep Girish Raval 352120 6.69

7 Devanshi Jayesh Dave 119800 2.28

8 Bhamini Infrastructure  Private Limited  180000 3.42

9 Nanduprasad Harnarayan Vyas 65000 1.24

10 Jitendra Nanduprasad Vyas 90000 1.71

11 NitinkumarVinodchandra Raval 52000 1.00

12 Alpaben Vinodchandra Raval 70000 1.33

13 Rameshbhai Kalidas Patel 261923 4.98

14 Hiren Anilbhai Dave 136000 2.59

15 Sayyadunnisa Hafijbhai Kovadiya 91500 1.74

16 Suresh Natwerlal Patel 73000 1.39

17 Sushmaben Nikhilbhai Patel 143900 2.74

18 Vishnubhai Shivabhai Patel 215750 4.10

19 Purvesh Vishnubhai Patel 167500 3.18

TOTAL 5099500 96.97

9. As on date of this Prospectus, there are no outstanding warrants, options or rights to convert a debentures,

loans or other financial instruments into our Equity Shares.

10. There will be no further issue of capital, whether by way of issue of bonus shares, preferential allotment,

right issue or in any other manner during the period commencing from the date of the Prospectus until the

Equity Shares have been listed. Further, our Company presently does not have any intention or proposal to

alter our capital structure within a period of six months from the date of opening of this Issue, by way of